

1581

4328 RV.2

16 PAGE 1254

NAME *Sanagata County Child*
ADDRESS

DATE	DESCRIPTION	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
12-1		185.00		185.00
12-25		157.00		342.00
1-8		33.60		375.60
1-19		65.00		440.60
1-24		50.00		490.60
1-24		1076.17		1566.77
1-24		140.00		1706.77
1-23		350.00		2056.77
1-23		4297.10		6353.87
1-25		2177.00		8530.87
1-25		9.55	3850.00	4680.87
1-24		57.23		4623.64
1-30		606.30		4017.34
1-30		61.54		3395.80
1-25		62.46		2771.34
1-27			2000.00	771.34
1-29			3470.20	2761.14
1-10 1972		33.70		2727.44
1-13			800.00	1927.44
1-17		80.50		1846.94
1-17		706.00		1140.94
1-21		67.50		1073.44
1-21		54.00		1019.44
1-30		42.40		977.04
1-30		203.90		773.14
1-13 1973		45.50		727.64
1-5		493.85		233.79
1-30		122.85		110.94
1-30		175.00		285.94

RECORDED APR 4 1975 22951